Bethesda Community School, Inc.

SUMMER PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE

PER TWO-WEEK SESSION
Summer 2024

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT ------- $200 per child
($150 of the deposit is credited toward Session Fee, the remaining $50 is a registration fee.)

Morning Only: Fulltime:

8-12 5 days per week ----- $530 8-5:30 5 days per week ------ $1175
8-12 4 days per week ----- $420 8-5:30 4 days per week ------ $945
8-12 3 days per week ----- $320 8-5:30 3 days per week ------ $700
Morning with Lunch:

8-1 5 days per week ------ $745
8-1 4 days per week ------ $590
8-1 3 days per week ------ $445

Morning with Lunch and Nap: Other Fees:

8-3 5 days per week ------ $995 Late Pickup ---$5.00 for every 5 minute increment

8-3 4 days per week ------ $795 (5:31 to 5:35 = $5, 5:36 to 5:40 =$10) per child/teacher
8-3 3 days per week ------ $595 3 late pick-ups will result in your child being asked to

leave the Summer Program
Unscheduled Extra Hour -------- $15/hour

Holidays: Thursday, July 4"

No deductions will be made for absenteeism, holidays, vacations or unexpected closures due to emergencies. There are no
discounts for more than one child in a family. You are financially responsible for all enrolled Sessions, whether used or not.
Scheduling of children determines class size, therefore there can be no schedule changes if you wish to maintain your child’s
placement in the Summer Program.

7500 Honeywell Lane, Bethesda, Maryland 20814
301-652-0117 Fax: 301-652-5872



